Race Date

September 09, 2021

Place Score Bib No

Dan Conway Classic
Overall Finish List

Name

1 1

2 (<5

3 2

4 3

5 (<5

6 4

7 5

8 6

9 7
10 8
11 9
12 10
13 11
14 12
15 13
16 14
17 15
18 16
19 17
20 18
21 19
22 20
23 21
24 22
25 23
26 24
27 25
28 26
29 27
30 28
31 29
32 30
33 31
34 32
35 33
36 34
37 35
38 (<5)
39 36
40 37
41 38
42 39
43 40
44 41
45 42
46 43
47 44
48 45

566
182
341
315
262
212
314
282
514
510
467
213
465
513
469
463
211
565
511
617
414
343
512
376
215
468
508
464
283
216
563
509
345
312
614
214
415
183
342
618
466
339
379
377
380
564
317
375

Tayler McMeekin
Adeline Bauer
Grace Hrabik
Keegan McAuliffe
Emaleigh Olesiak
Elise Cawcutt
Stella Lozano
Grace McCormick
Shayna Wick
Alison Raboin
Amelia Olson

Bri LaCore

Rayna Klejeski
Ashlyn Sutherland
Brooklyn Wasche
Shannon Granquist
Amelia Allen
Savannah Leopold
Jenna Hursh
Abby Cid

Ferrah LaLone
Grace Shingledecker
Abby Johnson
Erin Ewert

Kianna Simula
Lilly Petty
Autumn Askim
Ella Heaton

Lillian Paul

Lily Summar
Brynn Kimmes
Alayna Pederson
Alexis Tester
Naida Hutchinson
Emma Cid
Victoria Nelson
Grace Nichols
Claire Johnson
Evelyn Peterson
Morgan Laveau
Elle Nielsen
Aspen Berg

Lydia Bergschneider
Emma Mittlesdorf
Hailey Waystedt
Grace Lemke
Lucy Watson
Brooke Brennen
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Women

Girl's Varsity 5K

Team

Superior
Ashland

Esko

Duluth Marshall
Cromwell-Wright
Cloquet

Duluth Marshall
Duluth Denfeld
Northwestern
Northwestern
Moose Lake/Willow
Cloquet

Moose Lake/Willow
Northwestern
Moose Lake/Willow
Moose Lake/Willow
Cloquet

Superior
Northwestern
Wrenshall
Hermantown

Esko

Northwestern
Hayward

Cloquet

Moose Lake/Willow
Northwestern
Moose Lake/Willow
Duluth Denfeld
Cloquet

Superior
Northwestern

Esko

Duluth Marshall
Wrenshall

Cloquet
Hermantown
Ashland

Esko
Wrenshall

Moose Lake/Willow
Esko

Hayward

Hayward

Hayward

Superior

Duluth Marshall
Hayward

1

20:18.9
20:41.7
20:49.3
21:07.5
21:17.4
21:39.8
21:43.7
21:50.3
21:52.4
21:56.4
22:11.6
22:14.5
22:27.0
22:28.0
22:28.0
22:30.4
22:47.1
23:04.4
23:14.2
23:15.1
23:26.8
23:31.4
23:35.8
23:41.3
23:45.9
23:48.4
23:52.6
24:06.7
24:13.4
24:22.5
24:24.1
24:24.6
24:26.4
24:35.9
24:35.9
24:42.4
24:46.5
24:49.2
24:57.8
24:58.0
25:14.6
25:17.0
25:45.9
25:46.5
25:50.5
25:52.8
25:52.9
26:29.7
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Race Date

September 09, 2021

Place Score Bib No

Name

49 (<5)
50 46
51 47
52 (<5)
53 48
54 49
55 50
56 51
57 52
58 53
50 54
60 55
61 56
62 57
63 (<5)
64 58
65 59
66 60
67 61
68 62
69 (<5)
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184
560
562
451
413
378
311
570
280
340
616
417
615
281
450
344
313
279
383
409
185

Madilyn Martin
Madilyn Carey
Alexis Holden
Faith Matvey
Bryden Giesen
Lilly Olsen
Clara Brock
Grace Hansen
Milla Beldo
Eleanor Graddy
Nadia Tessier
Morgan Panichi
Korah Crane
Rachel Bergh
Rachel Hjort
Brooklyn Stewart
Ailie King

Lily Anderson
Kaitlin Boss
Carolena LaTour
Katrina Zunker

Dan Conway Classic
Overall Finish List

Women

Girl's Varsity 5K

Team

Ashland
Superior
Superior
Lakeview Christian
Hermantown
Hayward
Duluth Marshall
Superior
Duluth Denfeld
Esko
Wrenshall
Hermantown
Wrenshall
Duluth Denfeld
Lakeview Christian
Esko

Duluth Marshall
Duluth Denfeld
Hayward
Hermantown
Ashland
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Dan Conway Classic

Race Date
September 09, 2021 Final Team Results
Women
Girl's Varsity 5K
Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Northwestern Finish Position - 1

Team Score (places): 65 Average Time: 22:37.4
1 514 Shayna Wick 10 7 7 21:52.4 21:52.4 0:00.0
2 510 Alison Raboin 11 8 15 21:56.4 43:48.7 0:04.1
3 513 Ashlyn Sutherland 9 12 27 22:28.0 1:06:16.7 0:35.7
4 511 Jenna Hursh 10 17 44 23:14.2  1:29:30.9 1:21.9
5 512 Abby Johnson 9 21 65 23:35.8  1:53:06.7 1:43.5
6 508 Autumn Askim 12 (25) (90) 23:52.6  2:16:59.2 2:00.2
7 509 Alayna Pederson 12 (30) (120) 24:24.6  2:41:23.8 2:32.3
Team - Moose Lake/Willow River/Barnum Finish Position - 2

Team Score (places): 71 Average Time: 22:41.1
1 467 Amelia Olson 9 9 9 22:11.6 22:11.6 0:00.0
2 465 Rayna Klejeski 11 11 20 22:27.0 44:38.5 0:15.5
3 469 Brooklyn Wasche 8 13 33 22:28.0 1:07:06.5 0:16.5
4 463 Shannon Granquist 10 14 47 22:30.4  1:29:36.8 0:18.8
5 468 Lilly Petty 10 24 71 23:48.4  1:53:25.2 1:36.9
6 464 EllaHeaton 10 (26) (97) 24:06.7 2:17:31.8 1:55.2
7 466 Elle Nielsen 10 (38) (135) 25:14.6  2:42:46.4 3:03.1
Team - Cloquet Finish Position - 3

Team Score (places): 80 Average Time: 22:58.0
1 212 Elise Cawcutt 10 4 4 21:39.8 21:39.8 0:00.0
2 213 BriLaCore 8 10 14 22:14.5 43:54.2 0:34.7
3 211 Amelia Allen 12 15 29 22:47.1 1:06:41.3 1:07.4
4 215 Kianna Simula 10 23 52 23:45.9  1:30:27.2 2:06.2
5 216 Lily Summar 10 28 80 24:225 1:54:49.6 2:42.7
6 214 Victoria Nelson 10 (34) (114) 24:42.4  2:19:31.9 3:02.6
Team - Esko Finish Position - 4

Team Score (places): 128 Average Time: 23:48.4
1 341 Grace Hrabik 12 2 2 20:49.3 20:49.3 0:00.0
2 343 Grace Shingledecker 12 20 22 23:31.4 44:20.7 2:42.1
3 345 Alexis Tester 12 31 53 24:26.4  1:08:47.0 3:37.1
4 342 Evelyn Peterson 9 36 89 24:57.8 1:33:44.8 4:08.5
5 339 Aspen Berg 9 39 128 25:17.0  1:59:01.8 4:27.8
6 340 Eleanor Graddy 12 (53) (181) 27:46.3  2:26:48.0 6:57.0
7 344 Brooklyn Stewart 10 (58) (239) 29:52.3  2:56:40.3 9:03.0
Team - Duluth Marshall Finish Position - 5

Team Score (places): 134 Average Time: 24:06.6
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Race Date Dan Conway Classic
September 09, 2021 Final Team Results

Women
Girl's Varsity 5K

Overall Cumulative Cumulative Time
Bib No  Name Grade Place Place Time Time Back

Team - Duluth Marshall Finish Position - 5

Team Score (places): 134 Average Time: 24:06.6
1 315 Keegan McAuliffe 12 3 3 21:07.5 21:07.5 0:00.0
2 314 Stella Lozano 9 5 8 21:43.7 42:51.2 0:36.3
3 312 Naida Hutchinson 9 32 40 24:35.9  1:07:27.0 3:28.4
4 317 Lucy Watson 12 44 84 25:52.9  1:33:19.9 4:45.4
5 311 Clara Brock 12 50 134 27:13.0 2:00:32.9 6:05.6
6 313 Ailie King 9 (59) (193) 29:57.3  2:30:30.2 8:49.9
Team - Superior Finish Position - 6

Team Score (places): 135 Average Time: 24:04.5
1 566 Tayler McMeekin 9 1 1 20:18.9 20:18.9 0:00.0
2 565 Savannah Leopold 11 16 17 23:04.4 43:23.2 2:45.6
3 563 Brynn Kimmes 10 29 46 24:24.1  1:07:47.2 4:05.3
4 564 Grace Lemke 11 43 89 25:52.8  1:33:39.9 5:33.9
5 560 Madilyn Carey 10 46 135 26:42.7  2:00:22.6 6:23.8
6 562 Alexis Holden 12 (47) (182) 26:45.6  2:27:08.2 6:26.8
7 570 Grace Hansen 11 (51) (233) 27:17.4  2:54:255 6:58.6
Team - Hayward Finish Position - 7

Team Score (places): 190 Average Time: 25:30.8
1 376 Erin Ewert 10 22 22 23:41.3 23:41.3 0:00.0
2 379 Lydia Bergschneider 9 40 62 25:45.9 49:27.2 2:04.7
3 377 Emma Mittlesdorf 12 41 103 25:46.5 1:15:13.6 2:05.2
4 380 Hailey Waystedt 9 42 145 25:50.5 1:41:04.0 2:09.2
5 375 Brooke Brennen 10 45 190 26:29.7  2:07:33.7 2:48.4
6 378 Lilly Olsen 12 (49) (239) 27:07.1  2:34:40.7 3:25.9
7 383 Kaitlin Boss 10 (61) (300) 32:13.7 3:06:54.4 8:32.4
Team - Wrenshall Finish Position - 8

Team Score (places): 198 Average Time: 26:00.8
1 617 Abby Cid 11 18 18 23:15.1 23:15.1 0:00.0
2 614 Emma Cid 12 33 51 24:35.9 47:50.9 1:20.8
3 618 Morgan Laveau 12 37 88 24:58.0 1:12:48.9 1:42.9
4 616 Nadia Tessier 8 54 142 27:58.7  1:40:47.5 4:43.6
5 615 Korah Crane 11 56 198 29:16.2  2:10:03.6 6:01.1
Team - Duluth Denfeld Finish Position - 9

Team Score (places): 202 Average Time: 26:53.1
1 282 Grace McCormick 11 6 6 21:50.3 21:50.3 0:00.0
2 283 Lillian Paul 11 27 33 24:13.4 46:03.7 2:23.1
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Race Date
September 09, 2021

Dan Conway Classic
Final Team Results

Women
Girl's Varsity 5K

Overall
Bib No  Name Grade Place

Team - Duluth Denfeld

Team Score (places): 202
3 280 Milla Beldo 10 52
4 281 Rachel Bergh 12 57
5 279 Lily Anderson 12 60
Team - Hermantown

Team Score (places): 219
1 414 Ferrah LalLone 8 19
2 415 Grace Nichols 8 35
3 413 Bryden Giesen 7 48
4 417 Morgan Panichi 7 55
5 409 Carolena LaTour 7 62
Team - Ashland

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 182 Adeline Bauer 10 Less Than
2 183 Claire Johnson 12 Less Than
3 184 Madilyn Martin 10 Less Than
4 185 Katrina Zunker 12 Less Than
Team - Cromwell-Wright

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 262 Emaleigh Olesiak 10 Less Than
Team - Lakeview Christian Academy

Team Score (places):Inc.
1 451 Faith Matvey 11 Less Than
2 450 Rachel Hjort 9 Less Than
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o1 o1 o1 01

Cumulative
Place

Finish Position

85
142
202

Finish Position

19
54
102
157
219

Finish Position

Finish Position

Finish Position

Time
Back

Cumulative

Time Time

- 9
Average Time: 26:53.1

27:40.0 1:13:43.7 5:49.7
29:21.9  1:43:05.5 7:31.6
31:19.8  2:14:25.2 9:29.5

10
Average Time: 27:16.6

23:26.8 23:26.8 0:00.0
24:46.5 48:13.2 1:19.7
27:00.8  1:15:14.0 3:34.1
27:59.2  1:43:13.1 4:32.4
33:09.9 2:16:23.0 9:43.2
- Inc.

Average Time:

20:41.7 20:41.7 0:00.0
24:49.2 45:30.9 4:07.6
26:42.2  1:12:13.0 6:00.5
33:57.2 1:46:10.1  13:155
- Inc.

Average Time:

21:17.4 21:17.4 0:00.0
- Inc.

Average Time:

26:46.9 26:46.9 0:00.0
29:38.2 56:25.0 2:51.4
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